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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $2,250.00 $1,189.00 $1,061.00  1.09 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 1.09
20 SPOT Totals: $1,189.00 $2,250.00 $1,061.00 

2 $35.94 $19.47 $16.47  0.02  0.86  0.003FOR$1

3 $136.28 $104.75 $31.53  0.07  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $19.99 $0.50 $19.49  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.09
3FOR$1 Totals: $124.72 $192.21 $67.49 

5 $15,320.65 $17,699.76 ($2,379.11)  7.45  0.80  0.065 SPOT

 7.45
5 SPOT Totals: $17,699.76 $15,320.65 ($2,379.11)

2 $3,609.25 $2,851.49 $757.76  1.75  0.67  0.01BEST BET

3 $2,273.40 $1,950.00 $323.40  1.10  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $450.90 $36.00 $414.90  0.22  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $201.15 $0.00 $201.15  0.10  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $20.25 $0.00 $20.25  0.01  0.66  0.00BEST BET

 3.19
BEST BET Totals: $4,837.49 $6,554.95 $1,717.46 

1 $185.30 $181.23 $4.07  0.09  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $3,600.25 $2,710.48 $889.77  1.75  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

3 $1,686.50 $1,603.00 $83.50  0.82  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

4 $620.70 $602.70 $18.00  0.30  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $104.95 $16.00 $88.95  0.05  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $512.05 $180.20 $331.85  0.25  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

7 $200.10 $139.75 $60.35  0.10  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $121.75 $27.50 $94.25  0.06  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $495.60 $186.00 $309.60  0.24  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $11.25 $0.25 $11.00  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $72.00 $2.50 $69.50  0.03  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $37.00 $17.50 $19.50  0.02  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 3.72
BONUS BA Totals: $5,667.11 $7,648.45 $1,981.34 

40 $3,376.00 $3,452.00 ($76.00)  1.64 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 1.64
BOTTOM S Totals: $3,452.00 $3,376.00 ($76.00)

32 $305.00 $92.00 $213.00  0.15 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.15
EDGE S Totals: $92.00 $305.00 $213.00 

4 $464.50 $250.00 $214.50  0.23  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $371.60 $240.00 $131.60  0.18  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $92.90 $0.00 $92.90  0.05  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.45
KINGO Totals: $490.00 $929.00 $439.00 

40 $320.00 $560.00 ($240.00)  0.16 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.16
LEFT S Totals: $560.00 $320.00 ($240.00)

8 $9,751.14 $11,547.50 ($1,796.36)  4.74  1.00  0.05MBPENNY

 4.74
MBPENNY Totals: $11,547.50 $9,751.14 ($1,796.36)

2 $3,564.50 $2,419.80 $1,144.70  1.73  0.93  0.02MEAN GR

3 $5,099.30 $4,991.05 $108.25  2.48  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $27,952.70 $19,972.30 $7,980.40  13.59  0.94  0.13MEAN GR

5 $238.75 $248.00 ($9.25)  0.12  0.94  0.00MEAN GR
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6 $122.85 $690.00 ($567.15)  0.06  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

7 $777.50 $1,344.45 ($566.95)  0.38  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $999.85 $748.60 $251.25  0.49  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

9 $1,150.65 $1,064.50 $86.15  0.56  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

10 $1,186.28 $621.76 $564.52  0.58  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

11 $38.54 $13.24 $25.30  0.02  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $570.16 $310.36 $259.80  0.28  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $29.73 $19.60 $10.13  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $479.90 $330.48 $149.42  0.23  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $571.47 $790.88 ($219.41)  0.28  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 20.79
MEAN GR Totals: $33,565.02 $42,782.18 $9,217.16 

1 $30.25 $22.60 $7.65  0.01  0.50  0.00MONEYBAL

2 $727.25 $616.30 $110.95  0.35  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

3 $3,156.45 $2,659.35 $497.10  1.53  0.51  0.01MONEYBAL

4 $3,842.25 $2,787.36 $1,054.89  1.87  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

5 $356.75 $133.35 $223.40  0.17  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 3.94
MONEYBAL Totals: $6,218.96 $8,112.95 $1,893.99 

2 $84.00 $2.00 $82.00  0.04  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.04
PARLAY Totals: $2.00 $84.00 $82.00 

8 $2,580.20 $1,566.45 $1,013.75  1.25  1.00  0.01PENNY

 1.25
PENNY Totals: $1,566.45 $2,580.20 $1,013.75 

8 $1,382.62 $841.60 $541.02  0.67  1.00  0.01PENY

 0.67
PENY Totals: $841.60 $1,382.62 $541.02 

6 $31,423.09 $35,089.60 ($3,666.51)  15.27  0.95  0.15PIX6

 15.27
PIX6 Totals: $35,089.60 $31,423.09 ($3,666.51)

4 $12.00 $0.75 $11.25  0.01  0.96  0.00QUARTER4

 0.01
QUARTER4 Totals: $0.75 $12.00 $11.25 

1 $943.95 $1,049.25 ($105.30)  0.46  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $3,984.10 $2,257.32 $1,726.78  1.94  0.72  0.01Regular

3 $26,125.58 $21,628.04 $4,497.54  12.70  0.76  0.10Regular

4 $2,309.45 $1,252.16 $1,057.29  1.12  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $619.55 $183.89 $435.66  0.30  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $2,410.53 $1,167.99 $1,242.54  1.17  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $336.24 $97.06 $239.18  0.16  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $441.55 $60.88 $380.67  0.21  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $1,275.30 $893.80 $381.50  0.62  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $1,335.28 $1,609.91 ($274.63)  0.65  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $88.10 $84.50 $3.60  0.04  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $372.04 $206.50 $165.54  0.18  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $14.60 $3.60 $11.00  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $33.04 $16.64 $16.40  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $2,194.10 $1,809.45 $384.65  1.07  0.70  0.01Regular

 20.65
Regular Totals: $32,320.99 $42,483.41 $10,162.42 

40 $260.00 $120.00 $140.00  0.13 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.13
RIGHT S Totals: $120.00 $260.00 $140.00 

1 $4,974.18 $3,875.31 $1,098.87  2.42  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $13,482.65 $10,891.72 $2,590.93  6.55  0.53  0.03SPOTLITE

3 $3,887.75 $2,443.46 $1,444.29  1.89  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $985.00 $1,146.60 ($161.60)  0.48  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $55.50 $3.20 $52.30  0.03  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 11.37
SPOTLITE Totals: $18,360.29 $23,385.08 $5,024.79 
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3 $4,249.75 $4,088.00 $161.75  2.07  0.67  0.01SUPERSP

4 $77.50 $6.67 $70.83  0.04  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $15.00 $1.50 $13.50  0.01  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $39.00 $5.00 $34.00  0.02  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $15.00 $0.00 $15.00  0.01  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 2.14
SUPERSP Totals: $4,101.17 $4,396.25 $295.08 

40 $2,204.00 $1,054.00 $1,150.00  1.07 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 1.07
TOP S Totals: $1,054.00 $2,204.00 $1,150.00 

 0.77 100.00Grand Totals $205,753.17 $178,900.41 $26,852.76 
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